

## TENURE UNIT STANDARD ROUTING SHEET

In support of the following academic policy statements, tenure unit performance standards will be maintained and made publicly available by the Office of the Provost's Faculty Records Team. Per policy, each of these sets of standards will be reviewed every five (5) years, submitted to the Office of the Provost using this routing form for all signatures.

- APS <u>900417</u>, Faculty Reappointment, Tenure, and Promotion of Tenured and Tenure-Track Faculty
- APS 980204, Performance Evaluation of Tenured Faculty (Post-Tenure Review)
- APS 820317, The Faculty Evaluation System of Tenured and Tenure-Track Faculty
- APS 890301, Hiring, Evaluation, Promotion, and Merit for Non-Tenure Track Faculty

## Please note the following:

- Use a separate routing sheet for each set of tenure unit standards.
- Submit files in portable document format (PDF) only.
- Ensure the set of standards being submitted <u>have been approved</u> by the tenure unit <u>and</u> college dean.

Tenure Unit:				
College/Unit:CAMCOBA	COCJ COE	CHSS COHS	COM COSET	NGL
Standard:Promotion and TenurePost-TenureNon-Tenure Track Faculty PromotionNon		Post-Tenure Review notion Non-Tenure Trac	Faculty Evaluation System (FES) Faculty Annual Evaluation	
Contact:	•			
Phone:			<del>_</del>	
Approved By:				
Department Chair				
College Dean				
Provost & Sr. VP for	Academic Affairs			